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ARDVRECK

SCHOOL

TERM DATES 2024

SPRING TERM 2024
Term starts Tuesday 9 January 2024 Evening return for boarders from 6:00pm
Day Pupils Wednesday 10 January 2024 8:20am for day pupils including Nursery pupils
1st Exeat Friday 26 January 2024 12:15pm
Monday 29 January 2024 Morning return for all 10:15am
Half Term Friday 9 February 2024 12:15pm
Sunday 18 February 2024 Evening return for boarders 6:00pm
2nd Exeat Friday 8 March 2024 12:15pm
Monday 11 March 2024 Morning return for all 10:15am
Term Ends Thursday 21 March 2024 12:15pm (or after the 2:00pm matinée performance)
Nursery Term Ends | Thursday 28 March 2024 3pm (No After School Club)
SUMMER TERM 2024

Term starts

Tuesday 16 April 2024

Evening return for boarders 6:00pm

Day Pupils Wednesday 17 April 2024 8:20am for day pupils
Nursery Term Starts | Wednesday 17 April 2024 8:15am
1" Exeat Friday 3 May 2024 12:15pm
Monday 6 May 2024 Morning return for all 10:15am
Half Term Friday 24 May 2024 12:15pm
Sunday 2 June 2024 Evening return for boarders 6:00pm
2" Exeat Friday 14 June 2024 12:15pm
Monday 17 June 204 Morning return for all 10:15am
Term Ends Friday 28 June 2024 2:00pm Prize Giving

Easter — Sunday 31 March 2024

Common Entrance 3 — 7" June 2024




